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All standings and prizes are unofficial at this time.

Individual results for Clarence Moch

Year:2013
Location: Napoleon,ND

Team: Ten Spot Lanes

Rank Event
594 Doubles
1212 All Events
25 Team
527 Singles

Division
Classified
Classified
Classified

Classified

Games

133,164,149
507,446,541
141,182,184
198,169,174

Prize
86

26

316
137

Score
1004
1494
2616
541

Ranking Comparisons

Your rank and score are displayed in bold. The scores ranking immediately above and below are also displayed to show how close you are to

them.

Event: Doubles
Division: Classified
Rank: 594

Event: All Events
Division: Classified
Rank: 1212

Event: Team
Division: Classified
Rank: 25

Event: Singles
Division: Classified
Rank: 527

Rank Ties Score
594 17 1004

Rank Ties Score
1212 21 1494

http://apps.bowl.com/tournaments/usbcopen/National/viewentry.aspx?e=303904794

Click here to search again

Rank Ties Score

13 2 2642
15 - 2635
16 - 2632
17 2 2629
19 - 2628
20 - 2626
21 - 2623
22 - 2619
23 2 2618
25 2 2616
27 - 2614
28 2 2608
30 - 2606
31 - 2605
32 - 2604
33 - 2600
34 2 2599

36 2 2598

Rank Ties Score
527 16 541
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