

All standings and prizes are unofficial at this time.

Individual results for Clarence Moch

Year: 2013

Location: Napoleon,ND

Team: Ten Spot Lanes

Rank	Event	Division	Games	Prize	Score
594	Doubles	Classified	133,164,149	86	1004
1212	All Events	Classified	507,446,541	26	1494
25	Team	Classified	141,182,184	316	2616
527	Singles	Classified	198,169,174	137	541

Ranking Comparisons

Your rank and score are displayed in bold. The scores ranking immediately above and below are also displayed to show how close you are to them.

Event: Doubles Division: Classified Rank: 594

Rank Ties Score

Event: All Events Division: Classified Rank: 1212

Rank Ties Score 1212 21

Event: **Team** Division: Classified Rank: 25

Rank Ties Score

 Event: Singles Division: Classified Rank: 527

Rank Ties Score

Click here to search again